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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas

Pass 29 2:25.713 1 2:25.713 *

Pass 50 4:47.083 2 2:21.370 *

Pass 70 7:08.826 3 2:21.743

Pass 89 9:30.092 4 2:21.266 *

Pass 108 11:51.740 5 2:21.648

Pass 127 14:13.647 6 2:21.907

Pass 147 16:36.143 7 2:22.496

Pass 166 18:57.085 8 2:20.942 *

Pass 185 21:18.187 9 2:21.102

Pass 204 23:39.012 10 2:20.825 *

Pass 222 26:00.590 11 2:21.578

Pass 241 28:28.497 12 2:27.907

No 206 MEYSTRE Patrick

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre

Pass 32 2:27.972 1 2:27.972 *

Pass 52 4:49.930 2 2:21.958 *

Pass 72 7:13.972 3 2:24.042

Pass 91 9:35.883 4 2:21.911 *

Pass 111 11:59.410 5 2:23.527

Pass 131 14:21.310 6 2:21.900 *

Pass 150 16:43.797 7 2:22.487

Pass 169 19:05.182 8 2:21.385 *

Pass 188 21:26.406 9 2:21.224 *

Pass 207 23:48.435 10 2:22.029

Pass 226 26:11.379 11 2:22.944

Pass 244 28:34.137 12 2:22.758

No 209 RENDULIC Leonard

Pass 28 2:24.169 1 2:24.169 *

Pass 49 4:46.584 2 2:22.415 *

Pass 69 7:08.465 3 2:21.881 *

Pass 88 9:29.465 4 2:21.000 *

Pass 106 11:50.266 5 2:20.801 *

Pass 125 14:11.776 6 2:21.510

Pass 144 16:32.949 7 2:21.173

Pass 163 18:54.730 8 2:21.781

Pass 182 21:15.050 9 2:20.320 *

Pass 201 23:35.478 10 2:20.428

Pass 220 25:56.368 11 2:20.890

Pass 239 28:17.302 12 2:20.934

No 210 GRIMM François

Pass 42 2:35.900 1 2:35.900 *

Pass 61 5:00.534 2 2:24.634 *

Pass 81 7:23.403 3 2:22.869 *

Pass 99 9:47.908 4 2:24.505

Pass 120 12:12.822 5 2:24.914

Pass 138 14:36.807 6 2:23.985

Pass 157 17:01.270 7 2:24.463

Pass 177 19:26.082 8 2:24.812

Pass 196 21:49.704 9 2:23.622

Pass 215 24:13.715 10 2:24.011

Pass 235 26:37.675 11 2:23.960

Pass 253 29:03.059 12 2:25.384

No 211 BELLO Emmanuel

Pass 37 2:31.399 1 2:31.399 *

Pass 57 4:56.182 2 2:24.783 *

Pass 77 7:19.737 3 2:23.555 *

Pass 97 9:42.171 4 2:22.434 *

Pass 115 12:04.704 5 2:22.533

Pass 134 14:27.303 6 2:22.599

Pass 153 16:50.268 7 2:22.965

Pass 172 19:12.790 8 2:22.522

Pass 191 21:35.274 9 2:22.484

Pass 210 23:59.367 10 2:24.093

Pass 229 26:21.197 11 2:21.830 *

Pass 248 28:43.478 12 2:22.281

No 212 BUGNA Jacques

Pass 39 2:32.248 1 2:32.248 *

Pass 59 4:57.091 2 2:24.843 *

Pass 79 7:21.019 3 2:23.928 *

Pass 98 9:43.696 4 2:22.677 *

Pass 117 12:05.967 5 2:22.271 *

Pass 136 14:28.705 6 2:22.738

Pass 155 16:51.491 7 2:22.786

Pass 174 19:14.624 8 2:23.133

Pass 193 21:37.660 9 2:23.036

Pass 213 24:01.572 10 2:23.912

Pass 232 26:23.950 11 2:22.378

Pass 250 28:46.421 12 2:22.471

No 213 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy

Pass 44 2:36.625 1 2:36.625 *

Pass 63 5:02.084 2 2:25.459 *

Pass 83 7:25.047 3 2:22.963 *

Pass 102 9:48.414 4 2:23.367

Pass 121 12:13.392 5 2:24.978

Pass 140 14:38.098 6 2:24.706

Pass 158 17:01.426 7 2:23.328

Pass 176 19:23.062 8 2:21.636 *

Pass 195 21:45.270 9 2:22.208

Pass 214 24:08.626 10 2:23.356

Pass 233 26:31.554 11 2:22.928

Pass 252 28:56.936 12 2:25.382
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No 214 MISBACH Laurent

Pass 26 2:23.250 1 2:23.250 *

Pass 47 4:45.014 2 2:21.764 *

Pass 67 7:05.345 3 2:20.331 *

Pass 86 9:26.109 4 2:20.764

Pass 105 11:47.084 5 2:20.975

Pass 124 14:07.531 6 2:20.447

Pass 143 16:28.034 7 2:20.503

Pass 162 18:48.121 8 2:20.087 **

Pass 181 21:09.169 9 2:21.048

Pass 200 23:29.580 10 2:20.411

Pass 219 25:50.329 11 2:20.749

Pass 238 28:12.062 12 2:21.733

No 215 PORRET Michel

Pass 43 2:36.349 1 2:36.349 *

Pass 62 5:01.488 2 2:25.139 *

Pass 82 7:23.860 3 2:22.372 *

Pass 100 9:47.900 4 2:24.040

Pass 118 12:10.723 5 2:22.823

Pass 137 14:32.732 6 2:22.009 *

Pass 156 16:54.628 7 2:21.896 *

Pass 175 19:16.380 8 2:21.752 *

Pass 194 21:37.904 9 2:21.524 *

Pass 212 24:00.542 10 2:22.638

Pass 231 26:22.549 11 2:22.007

Pass 251 28:48.543 12 2:25.994

No 216 HEIM Stephan

Pass 24 2:20.216 1 2:20.216 **

Pass 45 4:42.247 2 2:22.031

Pass 66 7:03.771 3 2:21.524

Pass 85 9:25.227 4 2:21.456

Pass 104 11:45.898 5 2:20.671

Pass 123 14:06.570 6 2:20.672

Pass 142 16:27.426 7 2:20.856

Pass 161 18:47.909 8 2:20.483

Pass 180 21:08.465 9 2:20.556

Pass 199 23:29.188 10 2:20.723

Pass 218 25:49.782 11 2:20.594

Pass 237 28:11.360 12 2:21.578

No 217 MONACO Stefano

Pass 25 2:22.616 1 2:22.616 *

In 46 4:43.466 2 2:20.850

No 218 HIRSCHI Pierre

Pass 30 2:26.010 1 2:26.010 *

Pass 51 4:47.787 2 2:21.777 *

Pass 71 7:09.846 3 2:22.059

Pass 90 9:30.974 4 2:21.128 *

Pass 109 11:52.261 5 2:21.287

Pass 128 14:14.039 6 2:21.778

Pass 146 16:35.638 7 2:21.599

Pass 165 18:56.599 8 2:20.961 *

Pass 184 21:17.276 9 2:20.677 *

Pass 203 23:38.748 10 2:21.472

Pass 221 26:00.308 11 2:21.560

Pass 240 28:23.617 12 2:23.309

No 219 OERTIG Benno

Pass 33 2:28.319 1 2:28.319 *

Pass 53 4:50.623 2 2:22.304 *

Pass 73 7:15.592 3 2:24.969

Pass 92 9:36.736 4 2:21.144 *

Pass 110 11:58.631 5 2:21.895

Pass 129 14:20.072 6 2:21.441

Pass 148 16:41.905 7 2:21.833

Pass 167 19:03.153 8 2:21.248

Pass 186 21:24.965 9 2:21.812

Pass 205 23:47.313 10 2:22.348

Pass 225 26:10.651 11 2:23.338

Pass 243 28:33.469 12 2:22.818

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick

Pass 27 2:23.683 1 2:23.683 *

Pass 48 4:46.219 2 2:22.536 *

Pass 68 7:07.982 3 2:21.763 *

Pass 87 9:29.125 4 2:21.143 *

Pass 107 11:51.115 5 2:21.990

Pass 126 14:13.359 6 2:22.244

Pass 145 16:34.477 7 2:21.118 *

Pass 164 18:55.584 8 2:21.107 *

Pass 183 21:16.714 9 2:21.130

Pass 202 23:37.305 10 2:20.591 *

Pass 223 26:04.429 11 2:27.124

In 247 28:36.700 12 2:32.271

No 222 WIDMER Bruno

Pass 38 2:31.604 1 2:31.604 *

Pass 58 4:56.640 2 2:25.036 *

Pass 78 7:20.089 3 2:23.449 *

Pass 96 9:42.308 4 2:22.219 *

Pass 116 12:04.987 5 2:22.679

Pass 135 14:27.558 6 2:22.571

Pass 154 16:50.711 7 2:23.153

Pass 173 19:13.182 8 2:22.471

Pass 192 21:35.469 9 2:22.287

Pass 211 23:59.956 10 2:24.487

Pass 230 26:21.956 11 2:22.000 *

Pass 249 28:43.841 12 2:21.885 *

No 223 LUALDI Mattéo

Pass 31 2:27.683 1 2:27.683 *

In 65 5:08.309 2 2:40.626

No 224 POSCH Pascal

Pass 36 2:29.839 1 2:29.839 *

Pass 56 4:53.161 2 2:23.322 *

Pass 76 7:16.574 3 2:23.413

Pass 93 9:38.169 4 2:21.595 *
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No 224 POSCH Pascal

Pass 112 11:59.538 5 2:21.369 *

Pass 130 14:20.764 6 2:21.226 *

Pass 149 16:42.197 7 2:21.433

Pass 168 19:04.107 8 2:21.910

Pass 187 21:25.534 9 2:21.427

Pass 206 23:47.686 10 2:22.152

Pass 224 26:09.549 11 2:21.863

Pass 242 28:32.003 12 2:22.454

No 225 CAMANDONA Philippe

Pass 40 2:34.329 1 2:34.329 *

Pass 60 4:58.382 2 2:24.053 *

Pass 80 7:22.760 3 2:24.378

Pass 101 9:48.198 4 2:25.438

Pass 119 12:12.801 5 2:24.603

Pass 139 14:37.930 6 2:25.129

Pass 159 17:01.763 7 2:23.833 *

Pass 178 19:26.394 8 2:24.631

Pass 198 21:52.625 9 2:26.231

Pass 217 24:20.084 10 2:27.459

Pass 236 26:44.500 11 2:24.416

Pass 255 29:08.445 12 2:23.945

No 226 CANTUSENO Marco

Pass 35 2:29.330 1 2:29.330 *

Pass 55 4:52.564 2 2:23.234 *

Pass 74 7:16.298 3 2:23.734

Pass 95 9:40.465 4 2:24.167

Pass 114 12:01.573 5 2:21.108 *

Pass 133 14:22.431 6 2:20.858 *

Pass 152 16:44.650 7 2:22.219

Pass 170 19:06.354 8 2:21.704

Pass 189 21:26.722 9 2:20.368 *

Pass 208 23:48.919 10 2:22.197

Pass 227 26:11.442 11 2:22.523

Pass 245 28:35.139 12 2:23.697

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto

Pass 34 2:29.252 1 2:29.252 *

Pass 54 4:51.953 2 2:22.701 *

Pass 75 7:16.553 3 2:24.600

Pass 94 9:39.727 4 2:23.174

Pass 113 12:00.822 5 2:21.095 *

Pass 132 14:21.915 6 2:21.093 *

Pass 151 16:44.391 7 2:22.476

Pass 171 19:09.666 8 2:25.275

Pass 190 21:31.279 9 2:21.613

Pass 209 23:52.211 10 2:20.932 *

Pass 228 26:13.020 11 2:20.809 *

Pass 246 28:35.840 12 2:22.820

No 232 SMILI Olivier

Pass 41 2:35.284 1 2:35.284 *

Pass 64 5:02.854 2 2:27.570 *

Pass 84 7:26.504 3 2:23.650 *

Pass 103 9:49.730 4 2:23.226 *

Pass 122 12:14.132 5 2:24.402

Pass 141 14:38.436 6 2:24.304

Pass 160 17:02.439 7 2:24.003

Pass 179 19:26.633 8 2:24.194

Pass 197 21:50.505 9 2:23.872

Pass 216 24:14.423 10 2:23.918

Pass 234 26:37.273 11 2:22.850 *

Pass 254 29:03.155 12 2:25.882


